Cable Glands Ex d and Ex e for Unarmoured Cables
Series 8163/2-A2F
w
w
w
.s
ta
h

Cable Glands Ex d and Ex e for Unarmoured Cables
Series 8163/2-A2F
E10/2
07593E00
Selection Table
Gland size Dimensions [mm] PVC-
shroud
Order number Weight
Thread
size C
Cable diameter  A Thread
length D
Across
corners E
min. max. kg
20s/16 M20 x 1.5 3.2 8.7 15 26.5 HV 04 8163/2-20S/16-A2F-M20 0.070
20s M20 x 1.5 6.1 11.7 15 26.5 HV 04 8163/2-20S-A2F-M20 0.060
20 M20 x 1.5 6.5 14.0 15 30.0 HV 05 8163/2-20-A2F-M20 0.070
25 M25 x 1.5 11.1 20.0 15 39.9 HV 09 8163/2-25-A2F-M25 0.150
32 M32 x 1.5 17.0 26.3 15 45.5 HV 10 8163/2-32-A2F-M32 0.140
40 M40 x 1.5 23.5 32.2 15 55.4 HV 13 8163/2-40-A2F-M40 0.180
50s M50 x 1.5 31.0 38.2 15 61.0 HV 14 8163/2-50S-A2F-M50 0.240
50 M50 x 1.5 35.6 44.1 15 66.5 HV 17 8163/2-50-A2F-M50 0.250
63s M63 x 1.5 41.5 50.0 15 77.6 HV 20 8163/2-63S-A2F-M63 0.370
63 M63 x 1.5 47.2 56.0 15 83.2 HV 22 8163/2-63-A2F-M63 0.350
75s M75 x 1.5 54.0 62.0 15 88.7 HV 24 8163/2-75S-A2F-M75 0.420
75 M75 x 1.5 61.1 68.0 15 94.2 HV 26 8163/2-75-A2F-M75 0.410
Note Other sizes and threads available on request.
Explosion Protection
Global (IECEx)
Zone 1 / 21 IECEx SIR 06.0075 X